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W VKT-Tuotanto

Tarkastuspciytdkirja

Ari Myllyki
Honskby ntie 27 0, 02420 Jorvas

Dextron 12 plus-SK75 Yellow, diam. 1Omm.

Straightpoint
LLP I2T
2922
0- 1 2000kg
lkg
2009

Asiakas:
Osoite:

Testattava tuote:

Testilaite:
Tyyppi:
Valmistus nro:
Punnitusalue:
Jakoviili:
Kalibrointi:

Vetovoima kg

Murtumispiste kg

Piiiviimiiiirii:
Tarkastaja:

20.9.2009
Kaarlo Koivisto

6704
7512
6416
7390
7476
6300
7224

9698
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!-Lgghceg- |Allekirjoitus

VKT:Tuotanto
Ny6kerintie 37 , 02420 Jorvas
Puh. 09-2970201, Fax. 09-2970093


